Messieurs | Stableford - Brut / Messieurs / 1 (... -> 15.4)

Pos.

=N

O 00 N o uu A W N

Prix

Nom / prénom
FOSTVEDT, Huxley
ALLEN, Ryan

KEMPF, Gerard

DI CERTO, Loris

KLEIN, André-Paul
GUANCIOLI, René
PILLON, Bertrand
GARCIA, Gabriel
BASSETTI, Gianmarco
VIGNERON, Bertrand
SIBONY, Denis

SACRE, Denis
DEMESLAY, Christopher
MOUY, Dominique
DULBECCO, Laurent
CHECCAGLINI, Serge
ALBERTINI, Francois
GIUDICI, Fabrice
HOFFMAN, Patrick
ROM, Marc

SANCHEZ, Alexandre
ENARD DE LYNX, Thiebault
GINEKIS, Charles-Arthur
POUMAREDE, Bernard
BARETY, André

VOLLE, Stéphane
PARE, Gregory
BILLMANN, Michel
AMYUNI, Tarek
ROQUET, Gerard
GACOIN, Philippe
SERVY, Jean-Francois
BELANGER, Gilles
TREILLET, Jean-Louis
KOGLER, Roland

Page 5 sur 14

25.06.2023 21:29

resonance ;-

Club d'origine
CANNES-MOUGINS
PACA

GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
MENTON
CANNES-MOUGINS
SAMIC

OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
GIGA

LE TOUQUET
PROVENCAL

BIOT

FOND SOCIAL SBM
NICE

GRANDE BASTIDE
RIVIERA BARBOSS
NICE

OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
PROVENCAL

LE FREGATE PROVENCE
SOUFFLENHEIM
PACA

GRANDE BASTIDE
OLD COURSE CANNES
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
VANADE

%
N
S

ffgolf”

Index
1,6
3.1
4,5
4,3
7.4
5,9
7,0
6,0

13,4
10,3
10,7
8,1

5,6

11,6
10,9
15,0
9,8

13,0
8,8

7.4

10,5
13,8
5,8

13,7
14,4
10,5
11,9
13,0
10,0
13,9
94

14,3
13,3
11,8
14,3

BANQUE
PALATINE ¥

L'Art g'étre Banguism

Tou
38
31
31
31
31
29
28
26
20
24
19
23
26
21
23
24
25
17
25
16
20
15
18
18
20
21
22
15
17
23
25
16
17
19
22

Tour2
36
35
33
32
32
31
30
28
31
26
30
24
21
24
22
21
20
27
19
27
23
26
23
23
20
19
18
24
22
16
13
21
20
18
15

Total
74
66
64
63
63
60
58
54
51
50
49
47
47
45
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
4
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
37
37
37
37

.@.
ROLEX



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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AUTIERO, Franck
PUEL, Gregoire
DEMESLAY, Bruno

DE BELLIS, Gianfranco
BOHR, Arthur
BITTNER, Pascal
VERAART, Steven
THEUILLON, Bernard
MARQUEBREUCQ, Eric
ABAD, Felix

NIARFEIX, Patrick
GARNIER, Jean-René
BODET, Pierrick
FEREC, Arnaud
TRICOIRE, Tony
FEDIDA, Simon

ZITO, Ignace
KERBIGUET, Michel
GOLLING, Pierre
PONCE, José
BERLINGERI, Joseph
SIBONY, Sacha
D'ANNA, Dario
DOUDEAU, Jean-Francois
COQUIET, Pierre
BALLAY, Boris
CATHELY, Stephane
VULLION, Philippe

N
o >

resonance

ASPTT NICE COTE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
PACA

OPIO VALBONNE
SO GOLF CLUB
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
PACA

GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
BNPPARIBAS NICE
RIVIERA BARBOSS
SAMIC

GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
ASPTT NICE COTE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
ST DONAT
GRANDE BASTIDE

e

ffgolf”

13,0
14,4
11,8
12,0
7.0

14,8
14,2
12,9
14,7
14,4
14,3
13,9
12,5
14,1
15,3
11,2
14,3
11,2
14,9
14,4
14,4
14,1

14,1

13,6
9,0

93

10,1

9,5

BANQUE
PALATINE ¥

L'Art g'étre Banguism

15
17
18
20
21
13
15
16
18
20
15

15
15
17
18
13
16
18
18
13
16
11

24
NR
21

17

21
19
18
16
15
22
20
19
17
15
19
26
18
17
15
14
18
15
13
11
15
11
15

NR
NS
NS
NS

36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
31

31

31

29
28
27
26
16
NR
NR
NS
NS

.@.
ROLEX



Messieurs | Stableford - Net / Messieurs / 1 (... -> 15.4)

Pos.

N

O 00 N o u A W N

Prix

Nom / prénom
BASSETTI, Gianmarco
KLEIN, André-Paul
CHECCAGLINI, Serge
FOSTVEDT, Huxley
SIBONY, Denis
VIGNERON, Bertrand
GUANCIOLI, René
KEMPF, Gerard
GIUDICI, Fabrice

DI CERTO, Loris
ALLEN, Ryan

MOUY, Dominique
POUMAREDE, Bernard
PILLON, Bertrand
SERVY, Jean-Francois
BARETY, André
ENARD DE LYNX, Thiebault
BILLMANN, Michel
DULBECCO, Laurent
KOGLER, Roland
ROQUET, Gerard
BELANGER, Gilles
GARCIA, Gabriel
MARQUEBREUCQ, Eric
PARE, Gregory

ABAD, Felix

BITTNER, Pascal
SANCHEZ, Alexandre
PUEL, Gregoire
SACRE, Denis
VERAART, Steven
NIARFEIX, Patrick
TRICOIRE, Tony
ALBERTINI, Francois

ZITO, Ignace

Page 7 sur 14

25.06.2023 21:29

resonance ;-

Club d'origine
SAMIC

OPIO VALBONNE
BIOT
CANNES-MOUGINS
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
NICE

OPIO VALBONNE
PACA

LE TOUQUET
GRANDE BASTIDE
MENTON

OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
SOUFFLENHEIM
PROVENCAL
VANADE

GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
CANNES-MOUGINS
OPIO VALBONNE
LE FREGATE PROVENCE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
NICE

GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
SO GOLF CLUB
GRANDE BASTIDE
BNPPARIBAS NICE
FOND SOCIAL SBM
SAMIC

%
N
S

ffgolf”

Index
13,4
7.4
15,0
1,6
10,7
10,3
5,9
4,5
13,0
4,3
3.1
11,6
13,7
7.0
14,3
14,4
13,8
13,0
10,9
14,3
13,9
13,3
6,0
14,7
11,9
14,4
14,8
10,5
14,4
8,1
14,2
14,3
15,3
9,8
14,3

BANQUE
PALATINE ¥

L'Art g'étre Banguism

Tou
35
40
40
40
32
37
37
37
33
37
35
36
34
35
33
36
30
31
36
40
40
32
34
36
36
36
27
32
33
33
30
31
34

30

Tour2
46
40
38
37
42
37
37
37
40
36
37
36
37
36
37
34
39
38
32
28
28
35
33
31
31
30
38
33
32
32
34
33
30
27
33

Total
81
80
78
77
74
74
74
74
73
73
72
72
71
71
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63

.@.
ROLEX



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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DEMESLAY, Bruno
HOFFMAN, Patrick
AUTIERO, Franck
FEREC, Arnaud
TREILLET, Jean-Louis
GARNIER, Jean-René
BODET, Pierrick
THEUILLON, Bernard
VOLLE, Stéphane

DE BELLIS, Gianfranco
AMYUNI, Tarek
BERLINGERI, Joseph
GOLLING, Pierre
DEMESLAY, Christopher
PONCE, José

ROM, Marc

D'ANNA, Dario

FEDIDA, Simon
KERBIGUET, Michel
SIBONY, Sacha
GACOIN, Philippe
GINEKIS, Charles-Arthur
BOHR, Arthur
DOUDEAU, Jean-Francois
COQUIET, Pierre
BALLAY, Boris
CATHELY, Stephane
VULLION, Philippe

N
o >

resonance

GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
ASPTT NICE COTE
OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
PACA

GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
PROVENCAL
GRANDE BASTIDE
PACA

GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
GIGA

GRANDE BASTIDE
RIVIERA BARBOSS
OPIO VALBONNE
RIVIERA BARBOSS
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE

OLD COURSE CANNES

GRANDE BASTIDE
PACA

ASPTT NICE COTE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
ST DONAT
GRANDE BASTIDE

e

ffgolf”

11,8
8.8
13,0
14,1
11,8
13,9
12,5
12,9
10,5
12,0
10,0
14,4
14,9
56
14,4
7,4
14,1
11,2
11,2
14,1
9,4
58
7.0
13,6
9,0
9,3
10,1
9,5

BANQUE
PALATINE ¥

L'Art g'étre Banguism

32
36
28
31

34
19
30
31

34
35
28
30
34
33
34
23
27
31

29
34
36
24
30
17
34
NR
34

31
27
34
31

28
42
31

30
27
26
32
29
25
25
24
34
28
24
25
20
17
28
22
18
NR
NS
NS
NS

63
63
62
62
62
61

61

61

61

61

60
59
59
58
58
57
55
55
54
54
53
52
52
35
NR
NR
NS
NS

.@.
ROLEX



Messieurs | Stableford - Brut / Messieurs / 2 (15.5->...)

Pos.

=N

O 00 N o uu A W N

Prix

Nom / prénom
MEUNIER, Vincent
CHOUKROUN, Claude
TORTOLANI, Michel
ZAIDI, Julien

GONIOT, Gilbert
BONAMICI, Jerome
PIETREMENT, Jean-Pierre
LYASHENKO, Mykola
MAURY, Jean Yves
MODICA, Nicolas
NYSTROM, Per Julius
KOEGELE, Christian
JARLAUD, Yves
ROMAN, Mathias
DOULET, Michel
BUZON, Guy
RIGANIDES, Gilles
DOMEREGO, Jean-Jacques
PEREZ, Patrick
ASTRUC, Dominique
COURREGES, Thierry
PETRI, Frederic
IENZER, Didier
RAVOIRE, Jean-Pierre
CORDIER, Daniel
BELOLI, Christian
PELLEGRINO, Jean-Charles
KARSENTY, Pascal
PAHLJINA, Christopher
DUNOYER, Stephane
DEYDIER, Olivier
AUSTERN, Patrick
SAUCLES, Maurice
ROULIN, Richard
KESSAS, Jean-Luc

Page 9 sur 14

25.06.2023 21:29

gt
S

resonance ;-

Club d'origine
GRANDE BASTIDE
SPERONE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
SAMIC

GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
VICTORIA
GRANDE BASTIDE
GS2CSP

OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
BEAUVALLON
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
URSSAF ALPES MARITIM
GRANDE BASTIDE
PACA

GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
DEPARTEMENT
GS2CSP

OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
CABRE D'OR
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE

e

ffgolf”

Index
15,8
16,8
16,6
16,1
21,3
18,6
17,5
20,1
17,5
18,6
15,7
21,4
16,6
15,6
19,9
15,5
16,9
20,4
22,0
16,7
17,6
21,8
17,0
16,2
21,6
19,6
18,3
23,0
16,2
16,7
19,3
19,6
21,8
19,3
19,7

BANQUE
PALATINE ¥

L'Art g'étre Banguism

Tou
28
21
27
20
17
17
20
23
22
19
24
16
15
20
13
16
18
18
19
22
15
15
16
17
18
20
22
24
16
18
15
16
16
20
15

Tour2
25
26
20
26
26
25
22
19
18
20
15
22
22
17
23
19
17
17
16
13
19
19
18
17
16
14
12
10
17
15
17
16
15
11
15

Total
53
47
47
46
43
42
42
42
40
39
39
38
37
37
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
30

.@.
ROLEX



36 -
37 -
38 -
39 -
VI —
41 -
v -
43 -
44 -
45 -
46 -
47 -
48 -
49 -
50 -
51 -
Y J—
Ck J—
54 -
55 -
I
57 -
58 -
59 -
60 -
61
62
63 -
64 -
65 -
66 -
67 -
68 -
69 -
70 -
71 -
72 -
73 -
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LAVERSA, Pascal
JACQUET, Jean Michel
HAAS, Thomas
LAQUIEZE, Christian
LERAY, Jean

QUEVIT, Jacques
BORELLI, Jean Marie
HAJJAR, Bruno
FARINELLI, Raphael
PICARD, Bertrand
TANDOL, Guy
MOURRE, Serge
BENESSIANO, Claude
BELLERI, Laurent
LALLOUETTE, Luc
VOLTIGEUR, Christophe
RODIER, Sébastien
WILWERDING, Jean-Pierre
OURY, Bertrand
PACCOU, Christian
BERGER, Alain

TOTI, Eric

LEON, Freddy
ROATTA, Daniel
GOUJON, Bruno
ROUBERT, Yves
DESSI, Franck
ACCARY, Leopold
LJUNG, Frederic
GINEKIS, Olivier
MASSARDIER, Gerard
MEDDA, Noel
DREYFUS, Jean Christophe
PUEL, Claude

LE BOUTHILIER, Axel
COLLEN, Yannick
NETZ, Serge
MOUALED, Rachid

gt
S

resonance ;-

OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
NEUILLY

OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
PACA

OPIO VALBONNE
SAMIC

OPIO VALBONNE
ASPTT NICE COTE
FOND SOCIAL SBM
AMADEUS

ASPTT NICE COTE
GRANDE BASTIDE
CANNES ESPACE
OPIO VALBONNE
EGERYS

OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
ASPTT NICE COTE
GRANDE BASTIDE
AUTIERO BIOT
GRANDE BASTIDE
LYON SALVAGNY
FOND SOCIAL SBM
GRANDE BASTIDE
VANADE

ASPTT NICE COTE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
ASPTT NICE COTE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
BIOT

2F OPEN 06
GRANDE BASTIDE

e

ffgolf”

19,0
15,9
19,1
19,2
23,9
20,1
19,5
28,7
17,7
25,9
19,4
26,6
22,5
24,8
18,2
22,4
15,5
16,3
18,2
24,3
24,4
19,3
25,5
26,7
26,9
25,5
31,8
32,0
27,4
20,1
24,8
18,6
29,0
304
21,7
24,8
24,3
254

BANQUE
PALATINE ¥

L'Art g'étre Banguism

11
12
14
16
17
17
17
13
14
14
16
16
11
12
12
16

14
18
12
13
1
13
14
10
12

10
11
12
12

10

10

18
17
15
13
12
12
12
15
14
14
12
12
16
15
15
11
18
12

13
12
13
11
10
13
11
16
15
12
10

12

12

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
19
19
17
17
16
16

.@.
ROLEX



74 - MOUSSINE-POUCHKINE, André ~ GRANDE BASTIDE 233 6 9 15
75 -~ BENICHOU, Jean Jacques OPIO VALBONNE 25,0 8 6 14
76 - MASSONAUD, Gilles GRANDE BASTIDE 27,9 9 5 14
77 - MARQUER, René AUTIERO BIOT 23,3 8 5 13
78 -~ VOLLE, Philippe ASPTT NICE COTE 29,4 6 4 10
79 - SAULNERON, Gilles MONTE CARLO 22,4 8 2 10
80 - CORNIL, Christophe VANADE 32,0 3 0 3

81 -~ DUPONT, Victor PACA 24,9 10 NR NR
82 - SNESSAREFF, Nicolas AIRBUS DEFENCE SPACE 26,1 14 NS NS
83 -~ COURRON, Aimé OPIO VALBONNE 16,8 12 NS NS
84 - FOURNES, Maxime GRANDE BASTIDE 25,5 3 NS NS
85 - FAIZANT, Eric ASPTT NICE COTE 32,0 NS NS NS

Page 11 sur g’{..:;' ® BANQUE @ \W/
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Messieurs | Stableford - Net / Messieurs / 2 (15.5-> ...)

Pos.  Prix

N
N

O 00 N o u A W N
1
1
i

Page 12 sur

25.06.2023 21:29

Nom / prénom
GONIOT, Gilbert
MEUNIER, Vincent
DESSI, Franck
TORTOLANI, Michel
HAJJAR, Bruno
KOEGELE, Christian
ZAIDI, Julien
CHOUKROUN, Claude
LYASHENKO, Mykola
PEREZ, Patrick
BONAMICI, Jerome
MOURRE, Serge
KARSENTY, Pascal
DOULET, Michel
PIETREMENT, Jean-Pierre
MODICA, Nicolas
GOUJON, Bruno
LERAY, Jean

PICARD, Bertrand
MAURY, Jean Yves
LEON, Freddy
CORDIER, Daniel
DOMEREGO, Jean-Jacques
ACCARY, Leopold
BELLERI, Laurent
BENESSIANO, Claude
DREYFUS, Jean Christophe
PETRI, Frederic
COURREGES, Thierry
DEYDIER, Olivier
NYSTROM, Per Julius
BELOLI, Christian
ROULIN, Richard
BERGER, Alain
KESSAS, Jean-Luc

resonance ;-

Club d'origine
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
FOND SOCIAL SBM
GRANDE BASTIDE
SAMIC

GS2CSP

OPIO VALBONNE
SPERONE

OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
SAMIC

AMADEUS

OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
VICTORIA
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
ASPTT NICE COTE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
ASPTT NICE COTE
ASPTT NICE COTE
GRANDE BASTIDE
URSSAF ALPES MARITIM
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
DEPARTEMENT
OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE

%
N
S

ffgolf”

Index
21,3
15,8
31,8
16,6
28,7
21,4
16,1
16,8
20,1
22,0
18,6
26,6
23,0
19,9
17,5
18,6
26,9
239
25,9
17,5
25,5
21,6
20,4
32,0
24,8
22,5
29,0
21,8
17,6
19,3
15,7
19,6
19,3
24,4
19,7

BANQUE
PALATINE ¥

L'Art g'étre Banguism

Tou
38
42
33
43
36
35
36
37
42
40
33
41
48
33
36
36
37
40
35
38
38
38
36
25
33
33
27
30
32
33
39
36
38
34
34

Tour2
46
40
47
37
43
43
42
41
36
37
43
35
28
42
39
39
38
35
38
35
35
34
35
45
37
37
42
39
37
36
30
32
30
32
32

Total
84
82
80
80
79
78
78
78
78
77
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
73
73
73
72
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
66
66

.@.
ROLEX



36 -
37 -
38 -
39 -
40 -
VL -
42 -
43 -
44 -
45 -
46 -
47 -
48 -
49 -
50 -
51 -
52 -
53 -
54 -
L J—
56 -
CyA—
T J—
59 -
60 -
61 -
62 -
63 -
64 -
65 -
66 -
67 -
68 -
69 -
70 -
71 -
72 -
73 -
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ROUBERT, Yves
ROATTA, Daniel
RIGANIDES, Gilles
ROMAN, Mathias
BORELLI, Jean Marie
ASTRUC, Dominique
PELLEGRINO, Jean-Charles
JARLAUD, Yves
SAUCLES, Maurice
AUSTERN, Patrick
QUEVIT, Jacques
RAVOIRE, Jean-Pierre
BUZON, Guy

LAQUIEZE, Christian
PUEL, Claude

PACCOU, Christian
LJUNG, Frederic
DUNOYER, Stephane
HAAS, Thomas
COLLEN, Yannick
IENZER, Didier
PAHLJINA, Christopher
LAVERSA, Pascal
FARINELLI, Raphael
MASSARDIER, Gerard
VOLTIGEUR, Christophe
MASSONAUD, Gilles
TANDOL, Guy

OURY, Bertrand

TOTI, Eric

VOLLE, Philippe

NETZ, Serge
LALLOUETTE, Luc
BENICHOU, Jean Jacques
MOUALED, Rachid
JACQUET, Jean Michel
MOUSSINE-POUCHKINE, André
MARQUER, René

N
v

resonance ;-

LYON SALVAGNY
AUTIERO BIOT
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
GS2CSP

OPIO VALBONNE
CABRE D'OR
GRANDE BASTIDE
PACA

GRANDE BASTIDE
BEAUVALLON
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
GRANDE BASTIDE
VANADE
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
NEUILLY

BIOT

PACA

OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
FOND SOCIAL SBM
GRANDE BASTIDE
ASPTT NICE COTE
ASPTT NICE COTE
2F OPEN 06
CANNES ESPACE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
AUTIERO BIOT

e

ffgolf”

25,5
26,7
16,9
15,6
19,5
16,7
18,3
16,6
21,8
19,6
20,1
16,2
15,5
19,2
30,4
24,3
27,4
16,7
19,1
24,8
17,0
16,2
19,0
17,7
24,8
22,4
27,9
19,4
18,2
19,3
29,4
24,3
18,2
25,0
25,4
15,9
233
23,3

BANQUE
PALATINE ¥

L'Art g'étre Banguism

37
32
33
35
36
38
39
28
31
32
33
33
31
33
34
29
32
32
32
35
27
30
26
31
32
36
32
33
35
28
30
31
27
30
31
25
26
28

29
33
32
30
29
27
26
36
33
32
31
31
32
30
29
33
30
30
30
27
34
31
34
29
28
24
27
26
24
30
28
27
30
27
26
31
29
24

66
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
57
56
55
52

.@.
ROLEX



yZ -
75 -
76 -
77 -

79 -
80 -
81 -
82 -
83 -
84 -
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GINEKIS, Olivier
WILWERDING, Jean-Pierre
MEDDA, Noel
RODIER, Sébastien
LE BOUTHILIER, Axel
SAULNERON, Gilles
CORNIL, Christophe
DUPONT, Victor
SNESSAREFF, Nicolas
COURRON, Aimé
FOURNES, Maxime
FAIZANT, Eric

resonance

ASPTT NICE COTE
OPIO VALBONNE
OPIO VALBONNE
EGERYS

GRANDE BASTIDE
MONTE CARLO
VANADE

PACA

AIRBUS DEFENCE SPACE
OPIO VALBONNE
GRANDE BASTIDE
ASPTT NICE COTE
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20,1
16,3
18,6
15,5
21,7
22,4
32,0
24,9
26,1
16,8
25,5
32,0

BANQUE
PALATINE ¥

L'Art g'étre Banguism
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